Common Name Scientific Name

Yarrow

California
Mugwort

Desert
milkweed

Narrowleaf
milkweed

Saltmarsh
Baccharis

Fringed
Willowherb

California
Poppy

Western
Goldenrod

Great Valley
gumplant

Evening
Primrose

Achillea
millefolium

Artemisia
douglasiana

Asclepias
erosa

Asclepias
fascicularis

Baccharis
glutinosa

Epilobium
ciliatum

Eschscholzia
californica

Euthamia
occidentalis

Grindelia
camporum

Oenothera
elata

Linear Feet

Plot
Tree Line

***Note milkweed did not germinate well, so it was replaced

Resident

Status

native

native

native

native

native

native

native

native

native

native

Growth

Cycle

Perennial

Perennial

Perennial

Perennial

Perennial

Perennial

Perennial

Perennial

Perennial

Perennial

4070

$2,382.88

$2,130.63

$4,513.51

Plant

Type

Shrub

Shrub

Shrub

Shrub

Shrub

Shrub

Shrub

Shrub

Shrub

Shrub

Bloom

April-
September

May-
October

April-
October

June-
September

June-
October

March-
September

February-
September

July-
November

May-
October

June-
September

Spacing

feet

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

with remaining plants in trial lot. Milkweed was planted in Olive

Tree rows.

Ease

Rating

easy

easy

moderately
easy

easy

easy

moderately
easy

easy

moderately
easy

moderately
easy

easy

Photo Flower

White

Yellow

Yellow

Blue/
Purple

White/
Yellow

Purple/
Red

Orange

Yellow

=i Vel
///l ellow

Yellow

Design/Supervision
Tax
Freight
Total

Planting

Number
of Plants

294

196

294

196

196

294

294

196

196

196

2,352

Irrigation System (spread over sites)
Amendments (spread over sites)

Total Projected Cost

Size

Plug

Plug

Plug

Plug

Plug

Plug

Plug

Cost/Plant

$0.60

$0.60

$0.60

$0.60

$0.60

$0.60

$0.60

$0.60

$0.60

$0.60

Total

$176.40

$117.60

$176.40

$117.60

$117.60

$176.40

$176.40

$117.60

$117.60

$117.60

$1,411.20
$2,000.00
$102.31

$1,000.00

$4,513.51

$7,000.00

$8,500.00

$4,500.00

$24,513.51

Per Plant
$1.92
$2.98

$3.61
$1.91

$10.42



Great Valley Seed, Co

11609 S. Hereford Road
Los Banos, CA 93635

(209) 827-3000

BILLTO

Canopy Ag

1903 Mineral Court
Bakersfield, CA 93308
ATT: Devon Yurosek

SHIP TO

Canopy Ag

1903 Mineral Court
Bakersfield, CA 93308
ATT: Devon Yurosek

Quote

Quote Mo: GVE MNatives

Date: 08/01,2022
Walid For: 90 days

Field Jzsmin Ranch Mative Plot

DESCRIPTION aTy Unit of Measurement UNIT PRICE TOTAL
Achillea millefolium (Waodville) ransplants ] S/plant S0.60 5$54.80
Arternisia douglasiana (Kaweah) transplants o8 S/plant 50,60 558.80
Asclepias erosa (Springville) ransplants B S/plant 50,60 558.80
Asclepias fascicularis (Springville) transplants o8 S/plant 50,60 558.80
Baccharis glutinosa {Grasslands) transplants ] S/plant S0.60 5$54.80
Epilobium ciliatum {Tres Rios) transplants o8 S/plant 50,60 558.80
Eschscholzia californica (Homer) ransplants B S/plant 50,60 558.80
Euthamia occidentalis (Tres Rios) transplants o8 S/plant 50,60 558.80
Oenothera elata (Tres Rios) ransplants oB S/plant 50,60 558.80
Grindelia camporum (Tres Rios) transplants ] S/plant 50060 558,80
GVS Design 1 S/Plan 5500.00 5500.00
GV'S Supervisor 1 5/Day 5500.00 5500.00
SUBTOTAL 51.588.00
DISCOUNT 50,00
SUBTOTAL LESS NSCOUNT $1,588.00

Thank you for your business!

TAX RATE 7.25%
TOTAL TAX 54263
FREIGHT $500.00

Motes & Terms

Invoice Total $ 2,130.63

Additional charges for freight, handling, insurance,and taxes (if any), will be added to order.
Calculations based on 307 X 100" guadrant, 80" beds, 12-24° spacing
Does not incluede field prep, imigation, labor to hand transplant, etc.



Great Valley Seed, Co Quote
11609 S. Hereford Road
Los Banos, CA 93635
(208) 827-3000
BILL TO SHIP TO Quote No: GVS Matives
Canopy Ag Canopy Ag Date: 08/01/2022
1902 Mineral Court 1903 Mineral Court Valid For: 80 day=
Bakersfield CA 93308 Bakersfisld, CA 02308 Field Jzsmin Ranch Qlive Tree Line
ATT: Devon Yurcsek ATT: Devon Yurosek
DESCRIPTION aTy Unit of Measurement UNIT PRICE TOTAL
Achillea millefolium (Woodville) transplants 196 S/plant 060 5117.60
Artemnisia douglasiana (Kaweah) transplants o S/plant 50,60 558.80
Asclepias erosa (Springville) ransplants 196 S/plant 5060 511760
Asclepias fascicularis (Springville) transplants ] S/plant 50060 458,80
Baccharis glutinosa {Grasslands) transplants 9B S/plant S0.60 5$54.80
Epilobium ciligtum {Tres Rios) transplants 196 S/plant 5060 511760
Eschscholzia californica (Homer) transplants 196 S/plant 5060 511760
Euthamia occidentalis (Tres Rios) transplants o8 S/plant 5060 558,80
Oenothera elata (Tres Rios) transplants o8 S/plant S0.60 558,80
Grindelia camporum (Tres Rios) transplants o S/plant 50,60 558.80
GVS Design 1 S/Plan 5500.00 5500.00
GVS Supervisar 1 5/Day £500.00 $500.00
SUBTOTAL 5182320
DISCOUNT 50,00
SUBTOTAL LESS MSCOUNT £1.823.20
Thank you for your business!
TAX RATE 7.25%
TOTAL TAX $59.68
FREIGHT $500.00

Invoice Total § 2,382.88

Motes & Terms

Additional charges for freight, handling, insurance,and taxes (if any), will be added to order.
Calculations based on 5307 X 100" quadrant, 50" beds. 12-24° spacing

Does not inchede field prep, irmigation, labor to hand transplant, etc.




Olive Tree Row Hedgerows

Trial Plot Hedgerows



