	Common Name	Scientific Name	Resident Status	Growth Cycle	Plant Type	Bloom	Spacing feet	Ease Rating	Photo	Flower	Number	Size	Cost/Plant	Total
1	Yarrow	Achillea millefolium	native	Perennial	Shrub	April- September	2.00	easy	Piloto	White	of Plants	Size	\$0.60	\$176.40
2	California Mugwort	Artemisia douglasiana	native	Perennial	Shrub	May- October	2.00	easy		Yellow	196		\$0.60	\$117.60
3	Desert milkweed	Asclepias erosa	native	Perennial	Shrub	April- October	2.00	moderately easy		Yellow	294		\$0.60	\$176.40
4	Narrowleaf milkweed	Asclepias fascicularis	native	Perennial	Shrub	June- September	2.00	easy		Blue/ Purple	196	Plug	\$0.60	\$117.60
5	Saltmarsh Baccharis	Baccharis glutinosa	native	Perennial	Shrub	June- October	2.00	easy		White/ Yellow	196	Plug	\$0.60	\$117.60
6	Fringed Willowherb	Epilobium ciliatum	native	Perennial	Shrub	March- September	2.00	moderately easy		Purple/ Red	294	Plug	\$0.60	\$176.40
7	California Poppy	Eschscholzia californica	native	Perennial	Shrub	February- September	2.00	easy		Orange	294	Plug	\$0.60	\$176.40
8	Western Goldenrod	Euthamia occidentalis	native	Perennial	Shrub	July- November	2.00	moderately easy		Yellow	196	Plug	\$0.60	\$117.60
9	Great Valley gumplant	Grindelia camporum	native	Perennial	Shrub	May- October	2.00	moderately easy		Yellow	196	Plug	\$0.60	\$117.60
10	Evening Primrose	Oenothera elata	native	Perennial	Shrub	June- September	2.00	easy	**	Yellow	196	Plug	\$0.60	\$117.60
											2,352			\$1,411.20

Linear Feet

4070

Plot \$2,382.88 Tree Line \$2,130.63 \$4,513.51

\*\*\*Note milkweed did not germinate well, so it was replaced with remaining plants in trial lot. Milkweed was planted in Olive Tree rows.

		2,352		\$1,411.20	•
Design/Supervision				\$2,000.00	
Tax				\$102.31	Per Plant
Freight				\$1,000.00	
Total				\$4,513.51	\$1.92
Planting				\$7,000.00	\$2.98
Irrigation System (sp	read ove	er sites)		\$8,500.00	\$3.61
Amendments (sprea	d over si	tes)		\$4,500.00	\$1.91
<b>Total Projected Cost</b>				\$24,513.51	\$10.42

## Great Valley Seed, Co

11609 S. Hereford Road Los Banos, CA 93635

(209) 827-3000



### Quote

BILL TO

Canopy Ag

1903 Mineral Court Bakersfield, CA 93308

ATT: Devon Yurosek

SHIP TO

Canopy Ag

1903 Mineral Court Bakersfield, CA 93308

ATT: Devon Yurosek

Quote No: GVS Natives

Date: 08/01/2022 Valid For: 90 days

Field Jasmin Ranch Native Plot

DESCRIPTION	QTY	Unit of Measurement	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Achillea millefolium (Woodville) transplants	98	\$/plant	\$0.60	\$58.80
Artemisia douglasiana (Kaweah) transplants	98	\$/plant	\$0.60	\$58.80
Asclepias erosa (Springville) transplants	98	\$/plant	\$0.60	\$58.80
Asclepias fascicularis (Springville) transplants	98	\$/plant	\$0.60	\$58.80
Baccharis glutinosa (Grasslands) transplants	98	\$/plant	\$0.60	\$58.80
Epilobium ciliatum (Tres Rios) transplants	98	\$/plant	\$0.60	\$58.80
Eschscholzia californica (Homer) transplants	98	\$/plant	\$0.60	\$58.80
Euthamia occidentalis (Tres Rios) transplants	98	\$/plant	\$0.60	\$58.80
Oenothera elata (Tres Ríos) transplants	98	\$/plant	\$0.60	\$58.80
Grindelia camporum (Tres Rios) transplants	98	\$/plant	\$0.60	\$58.80
GVS Design	1	\$/Plan	\$500.00	\$500.00
GVS Supervisor	1	\$/Day	\$500.00	\$500.00

Thank you for your business!

SUBTOTAL	\$1,588.00
DISCOUNT	\$0.00
SUBTOTAL LESS DISCOUNT	\$1,588.00
TAX RATE	7.25%
TOTAL TAX	\$42.63
FREIGHT	\$500.00

Invoice Total \$ 2,130.63

#### Notes & Terms

Additional charges for freight, handling, insurance, and taxes (if any), will be added to order.

Calculations based on 50' X 100' quadrant, 60" beds, 12-24" spacing

Does not include field prep, irrigation, labor to hand transplant, etc.

# Great Valley Seed, Co

11609 S. Hereford Road Los Banos, CA 93635 (209) 827-3000



### Quote

BILL TO

Canopy Ag 1903 Mineral Court Bakersfield, CA 93308

ATT: Devon Yurosek

SHIP TO

Canopy Ag 1903 Mineral Court Bakersfield, CA 93308 ATT: Devon Yurosek Quote No: GVS Natives

Date: 08/01/2022 Valid For: 90 days

Field Jasmin Ranch Olive Tree Line

QTY	Unit of Measurement	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
196	\$/plant	\$0.60	\$117.60
98	\$/plant	\$0.60	\$58.80
196	\$/plant	\$0.60	\$117.60
98	\$/plant	\$0.60	\$58.80
98	\$/plant	\$0.60	\$58.80
196	\$/plant	\$0.60	\$117.60
196	\$/plant	\$0.60	\$117.60
98	\$/plant	\$0.60	\$58.80
98	\$/plant	\$0.60	\$58.80
98	\$/plant	\$0.60	\$58.80
1	\$/Plan	\$500.00	\$500.00
1	\$/Day	\$500.00	\$500.00
	196 98 196 98 98 196 196 98	196	196  \$/plant  \$0.60 98  \$/plant  \$0.60 196  \$/plant  \$0.60 98  \$/plant  \$0.60 98  \$/plant  \$0.60 98  \$/plant  \$0.60 196  \$/plant  \$0.60 196  \$/plant  \$0.60 196  \$/plant  \$0.60 196  \$/plant  \$0.60 98  \$/plant  \$0.60 98  \$/plant  \$0.60 198  \$/plant  \$0.60

Thank you for your business!

\$1,023.20	SUBTUTAL
\$0.00	DISCOUNT
\$1,823.20	SUBTOTAL LESS DISCOUNT
7.25%	TAX RATE
\$59.68	TOTAL TAX
\$500.00	FREIGHT

Invoice Total \$ 2,382.88

### Notes & Terms

Additional charges for freight, handling, insurance, and taxes (if any), will be added to order. Calculations based on 50' X 100' quadrant, 60' beds, 12-24' spacing

Does not include field prep, irrigation, labor to hand transplant, etc.



Olive Tree Row Hedgerows



**Trial Plot Hedgerows**